
Revision #: 0

Effective Date: 4/25/2016

Color: off white

Ingredient Statement:
WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, MALTODEXTRIN, DISTILLED VINEGAR, PARMESAN AND ROMANO CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, 
ENZYMES), SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% DRIED GARLIC, SPICES (CONTAINS MUSTARD), WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, LEMON JUICE 
CONCENTRATE, LACTIC ACID, MOLASSES, TAMARIND AND XANTHAN GUM, ANCHOVY EXTRACT (FISH), CORN SYRUP, BUTTERMILK SOLIDS, 
NATURAL FLAVOR, SUGAR, WHEY, POTASSIUM SORBATE AND SODIUM BENZOATE (AS PRESERVATIVES), CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA ADDED TO 
PROTECT FLAVOR.

Serving Size 1 container (42g)

Calories 120 Calories from Fat 90

Total Fat 10g 15%

Sodium 400mg 17%

Total Carbohydrate 7g 2%

Protein 1g

Product Code:

Nutritional Fact

Amount Per Serving        

% Daily Value*

(calculated values)

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.  

134
Product: Lite Caesar Dressing

Sensitivities: Corn and corn derivatives

Allergens: Milk, Fish, Mustard (Canada)

Storage: Store in ambient temperatures.  Refrigerate after opening.

Flavor: garlic, parmesan, black pepper

Shelf Life: 9 Months / 274 Days

Sugars 0g

Kosher: Not Kosher

Vitamin A 0% Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 2% Iron 0%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Cholesterol 5mg 2%

Saturated Fat2g 10%

Trans Fat 0g

Approved by:

Diana Resch - QA System Support Manager

Container Type: Pouch

Closure Type:

Net Weight: NET WT 1.5 OZ (42g)

Approval Date: April 25, 2016

Claims: Packed in USA

Kosher Disclaimer: Not Kosher

Usage Instructions: Shake well.

Shelf Life After Opening: 3 Months Under Refrigeration (35-41°  F)

Potassium 30mg 1%
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